
Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(C)
Luppi Luca
Luppi Luca

(C)
Cauzzi Paolo
Ravizza Simone

(I)
Cappelletti Gianguido
Cappelletti Gianguido

(B)
Genesini Enrico
Braga Fabrizio

(D)
Modena Luca
Sgarbi Silvano

(A)
Fedeli Maurizio piet
Nervi Giulio

(A)
Fossati Enrico
Bordon Eraldo

(A)
Bulgarini Luca
Fontana Andrea

(D)
Cabrini Aldo
De Simone Antonio

Aquarium Virgiliani A.P.S.D. (Milo)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

9.430

9.060

8.060

7.830

7.680

7.260

7.000

6.460

6.360
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(A)
Bertolani Gianluca
Melara Mauro

(A)
Becchetti Walter
Visciglia Alberto

(D)
Porro Emanuele
Redaelli Davide

(B)
Salvagno Gianluca
Boschetti Ivano

(A)
Blasi Michele
Begotti Giorgio

(C)
Esposito Russ Antonio giova
Vergani Mauro

(B)
Tirelli Gianni
Gadioli Alberto

(A)
Redegalli Francesco
Merico Luca

(D)
Bellandi Massimo
Ceramella Corrado

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Treviglio A.S.D. (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Gruppesca A.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Aquarium Virgiliani A.P.S.D. (Milo)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Aquarium Virgiliani A.P.S.D. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

5.570

4.860

4.780

4.370

4.330

4.090

4.000

3.620

7.140
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

27

(C)
Costanzi Luciano
Boccardi Marco

(A)
Bartocci Fabio
Bonomini Danny

(A)
Moro Paolo
Valvassori Jacopo

(F)
Medeghini Angelo
Marangoni Nicholas

(B)
Rizzo Giuseppe
Guerrini Giambattista

(D)
Cominotti Gianni
Carpano Claudio

(C)
Fornasini Maurizio
Fornasini Maurizio

(F)
Carra Gabriele
Andreoli Graziano

(M)
Pezzaioli Renzo
Bottazzi Achille

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Angelo Bruni S.P.S. (Italica)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Cannisti Sangiulianesi A.S.D. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

6.180

5.950

5.220

5.110

5.110

4.390

4.220

4.200

3.960
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

(B)
Scaccianoce Filippo
Corbetta Enrico

(G)
Manzali Giacomo
Marchetti Giovanni

(D)
Manzoli Marco
Manzoli Massimo

(A)
Calzi Onorato
Lazzari Guido

(A)
Crotti Fausto
Giaquinto Andrea

(E)
Scalari Marco
Zanotti Oscar

(A)
Grigoli Gino
Grigoli Gino

(C)
Bernabeni Andrea
Bonesi Mirko

(C)
Casarola Fabio
Stabilini Christian

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Riperium A.P.S.D.

Asolana Trabucco S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3.930

3.910

3.900

3.840

3.430

3.420

3.080

5.550

5.390
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

(H)
Borghi Luca
Capelli Emanuele

(E)
Marubbi Marco
Bosi Mauro

(A)
Pedrazzi Damiano
Pedrazzi Marco

(A)
Agosta Gabriele
Fiermonte Maurizio

(A)
Moscovali Vincenzo
Magli Simone

(B)
Benni Tiziano
Gorla Riccardo

(A)
Boseggia Stefano
Longo Michele

(B)
Longari Cristian
Pasquato Giancarlo

(B)
Oxoli Fabio
Tenca Michele

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Cannisti Sangiulianesi A.S.D. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4.190

3.950

3.760

3.480

3.350

3.330

3.160

3.030

2.880
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

(C)
Toffalini Cristian
Gheruzzi Flavio

(A)
Tinti Giulio
Tinti Giulio

(B)
Bergomi Roberto
Locatelli Angelo

(B)
Bottazzini Gabriele
Faganelli Carlo

(B)
Imprenti Antonello
Imprenti Diego

(B)
Finato Claudio
Bina Paolo

(G)
Taglietti Mauro
Valzelli Giovanni

(A)
Colzani Daniele
Mascheretti Ivano angelo

(L)
Gelmetti Daniele
Gelmetti Daniele

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

2.680

2.640

2.620

2.530

2.140

2.080

3.840

3.740

3.550
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

(E)
Baioni Gianluca
Girelli Andrea

(C)
Tizzi Angelo
Tosatti Angiolino

(B)
Lotti Claudio
Poltronieri Stefano

(O)
Romagnoli Giorgio
De Marchi Tiziano

(E)
Corradi Leonardo
Corradi Nicola

(E)
Desiderati Umberto
Parmigiani Pierluigi

(E)
Arosio Cesare
Rigamonti Angelo

(A)
Andreani Fabrizio
Marai Simone

(C)
Casagrande Ladislao
Vendrame Renzo

Asolana Trabucco S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Riperium A.P.S.D.

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Voltese Trabucco A.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3.540

3.490

3.090

3.050

2.840

2.580

2.470

2.220

2.150
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

(A)
Visini Roberto
Mura Silvano

(A)
Feraboli Alessio
Feraboli Giulia

(A)
Panni Nicola
Chiodelli Aldo

(C)
Peretti Davide
Roldo Stefano

(P)
Glisenti Gianluca
Vaghini Massimo

(C)
Cappi Claudio
Malinverno Giovanni

(B)
Brunelli Giancarlo
Marcolini Adriano

(H)
Abira Mauro
Abira Mauro

(N)
Biemmi Claudio
Peroni Mirko

Asolana Trabucco S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Gruppesca A.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Asolana Trabucco S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

2.070

1.960

1.950

1.740

1.630

3.010

2.440

2.430

2.420
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

(G)
Gattini Massimo
Maestrini Giovanni

(F)
Previdi Stefano
Lazzarini Mauro

(C)
Bonfiglio Matteo
Bonfiglio Matteo

(D)
Rolfi Luca
Bonetti Paolo

(B)
Guerinoni Livio
Tagliabue Andrea

(A)
Volpi Daniele
Tonsi Gabriele

(B)
Matricardi Massimo
Santoni Luca

(A)
Paladini Cristian
Cipolla Serena

(A)
Biassoni Pietro angelo
Laconi Alessandro

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra Asd (Colmic)

Asolana Trabucco S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Gruppesca A.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2.110

2.090

2.000

1.890

1.810

1.690

1.630

1.620

1.590
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Class. Box
Coppia

Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

82

83

84

85

(B)
Specogna Eno
Ferrari Luigi

(I)
Cigognetti Alberto
Izzo Aniello

(A)
Stroppa Massimo
Marangon Sergio

(F)
Ferrario Stefano natal
Castelli Massimo

Parcarello A.P.S.D. (Simac Tubertini)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Sangiulianesi A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

5

5

5

5

1.400

1.310

1.280

1.210
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